
AIRPORT WEEZE 15. march 2024 FLIGHT SCHEDULE DUE TO STRIKE

Information

FR7524 BRI 06:00 Departure no passengers

FR2356 OUD 06:05 Departure no passengers

FR4986 AGA 06:10 Departure no passengers

FR5489 OPO 06:15 Departure no passengers

FR6391 GRO 8:55 FR6390 GRO 09:20 Arrival and departure to/from FMO Munster/Osnabrück Bus Shuttle from FMO to NRN only

FR5884 FEZ 9:15 FR5885 FEZ 09:40 Arrival and departure to/from FMO Munster/Osnabrück Bus Shuttle from FMO to NRN only

FR8633 SVQ 9:20 FR8632 SVQ 09:50 Arrival and departure to/from FMO Munster/Osnabrück Bus Shuttle from FMO to NRN only

FR5780 FAO 10:10 FR5781 FAO 10:35 Arrival and departure to/from FMO Munster/Osnabrück Bus Shuttle from FMO to NRN only

FR7525 BRI 11:15 FR6212 ALC 12:05 Arrival with passegers / Departure no passengers

FR5488 OPO 12:05 FR6218 PMI 12:55 Arrival with passegers / Departure no passengers

FR2357 OUD 12:50 FR6357 NDR 13:40 Arrival with passegers / Departure no passengers

FR4987 AGA 14:30 FR1820 TNG 13:20 Arrival with passegers / Departure no passengers

FR8613 AGP 17:00 FR8612 AGP 17:25 Arrival and departure to/from FMO Munster/Osnabrück Bus Shuttle from FMO to NRN only

FR6213 ALC 18:10 FR5688 EDI 18:35 Arrival with passegers / Departure no passengers

FR7561 RAK 19:40 FR7569 RAK 20:05 Arrival and departure to/from FMO Munster/Osnabrück Bus Shuttle from FMO to NRN only

FR6219 PMI 18:15 Arrival with passegers

FR5687 EDI 22:15 Arrival with passegers

FR1821 TNG 22:10 Arrival with passegers

FR6358 NDR 20:20 Arrival with passegers

ARRIVALS DEPARTURE


